Rezultati T12 - G8 i G14 petak 02.11.2018. 14:00

Broj indeksa
RA128-2018
RA218-2018
RA220-2018
RA225-2018
RA127-2018
RA26-2018

RA214-2018
RA114-2018
RA213-2018
RA118-2018
RA221-2018
RA221-2018
RA222-2018
RA219-2018
RA217-2018
RA126-2018
RA170-2018
RA123-2018
RA120-2018
RA86-2018

RA122-2018
RA121-2018
RA211-2018
RA124-2018
RA119-2018
RA113-2018
RA224-2018
RA92-2018

RA125-2018
RA223-2018
RA215-2018

Ime i prezime
Vladimir Jovanovic
Mitar Raduljica
Luka Latinovi¢
Aleksandar Brkljac¢
Mihajlo Majstorovié¢
Miodrag Ivancevic¢
Radenko Mihajlovi¢
Sanja Drini¢

Filip Zjali¢

Jovana Klisura
Nemanja Radoici¢
Vukasin Pavkovié
Marko Karavla
Aleksa Petrovic¢
Aleksandra Radosevic¢
Nenad Becanovié
Nikola Toni¢

Filip Nikoli¢

Luka Zori¢

Jelena Hrnjak

Filip Parag

Igor Petrovié
Dobrica Lazarevic¢
Zorana Veljkovic¢
Stefan Senic
Andrija Bosnjakovic¢
Ratko Sebez

Ivana Dobrijevié
Jelena Gaji¢

Davor Kovaci¢
Jelena Purié

Max(20)
19
20
20
19
20
16
20
20
19
19
20
19
20
18
20
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
20
19
20
19
19
19

Uvid u radove 06.11.2018. JUG-215 u 10:00

Olja Andelovski



